1000221771

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.

Office Use Only



100421346591 7절 **5** 05/20/24--01001--003 **i55.00

RECEIVED

ACCESS,

CORPORATE When you need ACCESS to the world

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

WALK IN

		PICK UP:	BROOK 5/16	
	CERTIFIED CO	РҮ		
XX	РНОТОСОРУ			
	GS			
XX	FILING	LLC		
1.	4TWO9 AVIATIO			
2.	(CORPORATE NAME AN	D DOCUMENT #)		27
3.	(CORPORATE NAME AN	D DOCHAENT #		2024 HAY
4.				ASSEE FAI
5.	(CORPORATE NAME AN	D DOCUMENT #)		FL FL
	(CORPORATE NAME AN	D DOCUMENT #)		
6.	(CORPORATE NAME AN	D DOCUMENT #)		
SPECIA	L INSTRUCTIONS:			

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Section Division of Corpo						
SUBJE	4TWO9 Aviat	ion LLC					
501,11		Name of I.	imited Liab	lity Company			
The en	closed Articles of Or	ganization and fee(s) a	are submitte	d for filing.			
Please	return all correspond	ence concerning this r	natter to the	following:			
	Jason Beaumon	t					
			Name o	f Person			_
			Firm/C	ompany			_
	11741 SW 243r	d Street					
			Add	ress			
	Princeton FL 33	3032					
	iamjayceon@gm		City/State a	nd Zip Code		7.7	7024
			d for future	annual report notificat	ion)		
For furth	ner information conce	rning this matter, plea	se call:			ESSVII.	
	Jaime Bacon	at (888	661-3223		Sing.	7024 HAY 17 A11 9: 47
	Name o		Area Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number	HAIE.	5
Enclos	ed is a check for the t	following amount:					
≣ \$12:		□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certi	55.00 Filing Fee & fied Copy nal copy is enclosed)	Certifica Certified	00 Filing F ate of Statu I Copy I copy is en	s &
	Mailing A New Filin Division o P.O. Box	g Section of Corporations		Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stre	assee	,	

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Tallahassee. FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

4TWO9 Aviation I			
(Must co	ntain the words "Limited	Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street	address of the principal c	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:
<u>Princi</u>	pal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
11741 SW 243rd Street			1 SW 243rd Street
Princeton FL 3303.	2	Princ	reton FL 33032
ARTICLE III - Registered A			
The name and the Florida stree	active Florida registration active Florida registered		
•	·		
•	et address of the registered	d agent are:	
•	Jason Beaumont 11741 SW 243rd Str	d agent are:	eceptable)
•	Jason Beaumont 11741 SW 243rd Str	d agent are: Name	eceptable)
•	Jason Beaumont 11741 SW 243rd Str Florida street addres	d agent are: Name rect ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac	•
The name and the Florida stree laving been named as registered lace designated in this certificat wither agree to comply with the	Jason Beaumont 11741 SW 243rd Str Florida street address Princeton City d agent and to accept serve, I hereby accept the approvisions of all statutes robbligations of my position	Name Teet Signal (P.O. Box NOT) act FL State State The pointment as registered relating to the proper as registered agent a	33032 Zip above stated limited liability company of the end agent and agree to act in this capacity and and complete performance of my duties. The assure of the provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.
The name and the Florida stree laving been named as registered lace designated in this certificat wither agree to comply with the	Jason Beaumont 11741 SW 243rd Str Florida street address Princeton City d agent and to accept serve, I hereby accept the approvisions of all statutes robbligations of my position	Name rect ss (P.O. Box NOT ac FL State sice of process for the pointment as registere relating to the proper	Zip above stated limited liability company of the advantage of the advantage of the and agree to act in this capacity and complete performance of my duties. The assure of the act in Chapter 605, F-S

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:	
"AMBR" = Authorized Member		
"MGR" = Manager		
MGR	Jason Beaumont	
	11741 SW 243rd Street Princeton, FL 33032	
	Princeton, PL 33032	
		
LEV: Effective date, if other than the d	late of filing: (OPTIONAL)	r 90 dav
e of filing.)	promise and aminor he more than the business says prior to be	
If the date inserted in this block does no	ot meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will	I not be
cument's effective date on the Departme		
•	10 E	<u> </u>
LE VI: Other provisions, if any.		909L H&Y
		1
		-
	က်က္ ႏ	<u> </u>
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	\sim \sim \sim	
,		. ^
	Jason Beaumont	چ
	Jason Beaumont	M 9: 47
Signature of a	member or an authorized representative of a member. 🖽 🤺	
Signature of a This document is exc	member or an authorized representative of a member. [77] ecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statul	ites.
Signature of a This document is exe I am aware that any f	member or an authorized representative of a member. Find ecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statul false information submitted in a document to the Department of St	ites.
Signature of a This document is exc I am aware that any f	member or an authorized representative of a member. [77] ecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statul	ites.
Signature of a This document is exc I am aware that any f	member or an authorized representative of a member. Find ecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Status false information submitted in a document to the Department of Stagree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	ites.

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)